
Notice for Pre-Bid Conference 

  

(Request for Proposal (RFP) 

For setting up 

Project Management Unit 

For 

Coal Blocks Operationalization) 

  

  

  

1. Pre-Bid Conference for setting up of Project Monitoring Unit for Operationalisation of 

Coal Block vide Gem Bid No- GEM/2024/B/5546206 dated 25.10.2024  is scheduled to be 

held on 14th November, 2024 at 14 30 hrs through Video Conferencing(VC).   

2. Kindly use the following web room link for this VC: 

Title: Pre-Bid Conference for Gem Bid GEM/2024/B/5546206 dated 25.10.2024 

Start time: 14 November 2024 02:30 PM Asia/Colombo 

URL: https://bharatvc.nic.in/join/8362077000 

Conference ID: 8362077000 

Password: 569363 

3.The prospective bidders may attend the meeting for seeking necessary clarifications. 

 

 

 

 

 

Office of Nominated Authority 



 
 


